
Women'sMen's Women'sMen's Women's

A B A

Men's

A B AA B AA B A

FRANCIA ITALIA FRANCIAFRANCIA ITALIA FRANCIAFRANCIA ITALIA FRANCIA

CATALOGNA SPAGNA GERMANIACATALOGNA SPAGNA GERMANIACATALOGNA SPAGNA GERMANIA

GERMANIA UNGHERIA CATALOGNAGERMANIA UNGHERIA CATALOGNAGERMANIA UNGHERIA CATALOGNA

ROMANIA ITALIAROMANIA ITALIAROMANIA ITALIAROMANIA ITALIA

How has been made the men's groups?How has been made the men's groups?How has been made the men's groups?

According to the classification of the last European and World ChampionshipAccording to the classification of the last European and World ChampionshipAccording to the classification of the last European and World Championship

Spain and Catalonia, Germania and Hungary,Rumania and India and Russia are drawnSpain and Catalonia, Germania and Hungary,Rumania and India and Russia are drawnSpain and Catalonia, Germania and Hungary,Rumania and India and Russia are drawn

How does it run?How does it run?How does it run?How does it run?

All teams play the previous round with the same teams of the groupAll teams play the previous round with the same teams of the groupAll teams play the previous round with the same teams of the group

Men's: The 1st and 2nd teams of each group go directly to Semifinal (1A vs 2B; 1B vs 2A);Men's: The 1st and 2nd teams of each group go directly to Semifinal (1A vs 2B; 1B vs 2A);

the 3rds of each group and 4rds group B play for 5th, 6th and 7th position.

Men's: The 1st and 2nd teams of each group go directly to Semifinal (1A vs 2B; 1B vs 2A);

the 3rds of each group and 4rds group B play for 5th, 6th and 7th position.the 3rds of each group and 4rds group B play for 5th, 6th and 7th position.the 3rds of each group and 4rds group B play for 5th, 6th and 7th position.

Women's: 1st, 2nd, 3nd and 4nd play the semifinal  (1° vs 4°; 2° vs 3°).Women's: 1st, 2nd, 3nd and 4nd play the semifinal  (1° vs 4°; 2° vs 3°).Women's: 1st, 2nd, 3nd and 4nd play the semifinal  (1° vs 4°; 2° vs 3°).

La FIBaT si riserva di apportare al presente calendario eventuali rettifiche se necessarie La FIBaT si riserva di apportare al presente calendario eventuali rettifiche se necessarie La FIBaT si riserva di apportare al presente calendario eventuali rettifiche se necessarie 



Friday 26th August - MenFriday 26th August - MenFriday 26th August - Men

Start Girone Campo Start Girone CampoIncontro IncontroStart Girone Campo Start Girone CampoIncontro IncontroStart Girone Campo Start Girone Campo

10.30 A Castel Goffredo Francia Germania 9.00 B Solferino Italia Romania

Incontro Incontro

10.30 A Castel Goffredo Francia Germania 9.00 B Solferino Italia Romania10.30 A Castel Goffredo Francia Germania 9.00 B Solferino Italia Romania10.30 A Castel Goffredo Francia Germania 9.00 B Solferino Italia Romania

10.00 B Guidizzolo Spagna Ungheria10.00 B Guidizzolo Spagna Ungheria10.00 B Guidizzolo Spagna Ungheria

13.00 13.00Pranzo Pranzo13.00 13.00Pranzo Pranzo13.00 13.00

16.00 B Guidizzolo Romania Spagna

Pranzo Pranzo

16.00 B Guidizzolo Romania Spagna16.00 B Guidizzolo Romania Spagna

16.00 A Castel Goffredo Germania Catalogna 17.00 B Solferino Ungheria Italia16.00 A Castel Goffredo Germania Catalogna 17.00 B Solferino Ungheria Italia16.00 A Castel Goffredo Germania Catalogna 17.00 B Solferino Ungheria Italia16.00 A Castel Goffredo Germania Catalogna 17.00 B Solferino Ungheria Italia

Saturday 27th August - MenSaturday 27th August - Men

Start Girone Campo Start Girone Campo Incontro

Saturday 27th August - Men

IncontroStart Girone Campo Start Girone Campo IncontroIncontroStart Girone Campo Start Girone Campo IncontroIncontroStart Girone Campo Start Girone Campo

10.30 A Medole Francia Catalogna 9.00 B Solferino Romania Ungheria10.30 A Medole Francia Catalogna 9.00 B Solferino Romania Ungheria10.30 A Medole Francia Catalogna 9.00 B Solferino Romania Ungheria

10.00 B Guidizzolo Spagna Italia10.00 B Guidizzolo Spagna Italia10.00 B Guidizzolo Spagna Italia

13.00 13.00 PranzoPranzo13.00 13.00 PranzoPranzo13.00 13.00 PranzoPranzo13.00 13.00 PranzoPranzo

16.00 1° inc 5°-7° Cavriana 3° gir A 4° gir B 16.00 Semif 1 Solferino 1°A vs 2°B16.00 1° inc 5°-7° Cavriana 3° gir A 4° gir B 16.00 Semif 1 Solferino 1°A vs 2°B16.00 1° inc 5°-7° Cavriana 3° gir A 4° gir B 16.00 Semif 1 Solferino

18.00 2° inc 5°-7° Cavriana perd 1° inc 3° gir. B 17.00 Semif 2 Guidizzolo 1°B vs 2°A

1°A vs 2°B

18.00 2° inc 5°-7° Cavriana perd 1° inc 3° gir. B 17.00 Semif 2 Guidizzolo 1°B vs 2°A18.00 2° inc 5°-7° Cavriana perd 1° inc 3° gir. B 17.00 Semif 2 Guidizzolo 1°B vs 2°A18.00 2° inc 5°-7° Cavriana perd 1° inc 3° gir. B 17.00 Semif 2 Guidizzolo 1°B vs 2°A

Sunday 28th August - MenSunday 28th August - MenSunday 28th August - Men

Start Campo

Sunday 28th August - Men

IncontroStart Campo IncontroStart Campo Incontro

9.00 finale 3° Cavriana Men's 3rd and 4th9.00 finale 3° Cavriana Men's 3rd and 4th9.00 finale 3° Cavriana

11.00 3° inc 5°-7° Castel Goffredo vinc 1° inc 3° gir. B

Men's 3rd and 4th

11.00 3° inc 5°-7° Castel Goffredo vinc 1° inc 3° gir. B11.00 3° inc 5°-7° Castel Goffredo vinc 1° inc 3° gir. B

21.00 Men's FinalMedole21.00 Men's FinalMedole21.00 Men's FinalMedole21.00

23.00 Ceremony

Men's Final

the end of the match

Medole

23.00 Ceremonythe end of the match23.00 Ceremonythe end of the match



Friday 26th August-  WomenFriday 26th August-  WomenFriday 26th August-  Women

Start Girone Campo IncontroStart Girone Campo IncontroStart Girone Campo Incontro

9.00 A CASTIGLIONE Francia - Germania9.00 A CASTIGLIONE Francia - Germania9.00 A CASTIGLIONE Francia - Germania9.00 A CASTIGLIONE

11.30 A CERESARA Catalogna - Italia

Francia - Germania

11.30 A CERESARA Catalogna - Italia11.30 A CERESARA

13.00 PRANZO

Catalogna - Italia

13.00 PRANZO13.00

17.00 A CERESARA

PRANZO

Catalogna - Germania17.00 A CERESARA Catalogna - Germania17.00 A CERESARA

17.00 A CASTIGLIONE

Catalogna - Germania

Italia - Francia17.00 A CASTIGLIONE

Catalogna - Germania

Italia - Francia17.00 A CASTIGLIONE Italia - Francia17.00 A CASTIGLIONE Italia - Francia

Saturday 27th August - WomenSaturday 27th August - Women

Start Girone Campo Incontro

Saturday 27th August - Women

Start Girone Campo IncontroStart Girone Campo IncontroStart Girone Campo Incontro

9.00 A CERESARA Catalogna - Francia9.00 A CERESARA Catalogna - Francia9.00 A CERESARA

11.00 A CASTIGLIONE Germania - Italia

Catalogna - Francia

11.00 A CASTIGLIONE Germania - Italia11.00 A CASTIGLIONE

13.00 PRANZO

Germania - Italia

13.00 PRANZO13.00 PRANZO13.00 PRANZO

16.00 Semif 1 CERESARA Women'Semfinals 1° vs 4°16.00 Semif 1 CERESARA Women'Semfinals 1° vs 4°16.00 Semif 1 CERESARA

17.00 Semif 2 CASTIGLIONE

Women'Semfinals 1° vs 4°

17.00 Semif 2 CASTIGLIONE Women'Semfinals 2° vs 3°17.00 Semif 2 CASTIGLIONE Women'Semfinals 2° vs 3°17.00 Semif 2 CASTIGLIONE Women'Semfinals 2° vs 3°

Sunday 28th August - WomenSunday 28th August - WomenSunday 28th August - Women

Start

Sunday 28th August - Women

IncontroCampoStart IncontroCampoStart IncontroCampo

10.00 CASTIGLIONE Women's 3rd and 4th10.00 CASTIGLIONE Women's 3rd and 4th10.00 CASTIGLIONE Women's 3rd and 4th

MEDOLE Women's Final16.00 MEDOLE Women's Final16.00 MEDOLE Women's Final16.00 MEDOLE Women's Final

19.00 Ceremonythe end of the match19.00 Ceremonythe end of the match19.00 Ceremonythe end of the match19.00 Ceremonythe end of the match


